Tuotekortti 506840

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/silmukkanostovyo-snv206506840

Silmukkanostovyd SNV206 2TX6 m

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Paino (kg)

Hinta

2TX6M

506840
SNV206
6430041731153
2.1600

24,95 €
19,88 € (alv 0 %)
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